Membrane Type Nitrogen Generator Beer 500CFM Purity 99% 300
Bar
Basic Information
SUZHOU, CHINA
SUMAIRUI GAS
ISO9001, CE, BV, SGS, TUV, ASME,
GOST,NB,NR ETC
OSM

a long lifetime. Take a look at a typical installation below.
Choosing between a Membrane and PSA generator
Since the air factor is generally lower in PSA generators, which results in lower operating costs, you might think that choosing
between the two is an easy choice. However, there are some notable advantages to using a membrane generator. The first
one being the simpler working principle of membrane generators, this affects maintenance costs and results in a smaller
footprint of the installation. They also start up faster and are a lot quieter than PSA generators, who typically have to cope with
their blow-off noises at the end of each cycle. This last advantage makes a membrane nitrogen generator more suitable for
places in which there are a lot of people working. When selecting the right type of generator, it's wise to look at the application
it will be used for and then, considering the total package of (dis)advantages, make a choice.
Item
Nitrogen purity (Nm3/hr) Dimensions Weight
90% 95% 99% 99.5% 99.9% (L*W*H) mm KG
OSM15 135 61 23 15 6.5 450*300*1300 100
OSM30 270 122 46 30 13 550*500*1300 140
OSM60 540 244 92 60 26 900*850*1300 200
OSM120 1080 488 184 120 52 1200*1000*150
0 280
OSM180 1620 732 276 180 78 1500*1200*150
0 400
OSM240 1890 854 322 240 104 1800*1200*160
0 520
OSM300 2700 1220 460 300 130 2300*1350*180
0 600
OSM450 4050 1830 690 450 195 3850*1500*200
0 800
OSM525 4725 2135 805 525 227.5 4200*1550*210
0 950
for m
ore products please visit us on n2-nitrogengenerator.com
O
ur Product Introduction
OSM600 5400 2440 920 600 260 5000*1800*225
0 1050
OSM675 6075 2745 1035 675 292.5 5500*1800*235
0 1250
OSM750 6750 3050 1150 750 325 5850*1850*240
0 1500
OSM900 8100 3660 1380 900 390 6500*1950*240
0 1700
OSM1050 9450 4270 1610 1050 455 7800*2100*245
0 1950
OSM1500 13500 6100 2300 1500 650 10500*2300*26
00 2100
OSM1800 16200 7320
 2760 1800 780 13000*2350*26
00 2600